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Turning to something else,

30. How often do you or your family currently do each of the following—more than once a week, once a week,
once or twice a month, a few times a year, less often, or never? How about -- [RANDOM ORDER]?

A. Shop for groceries in person at a grocery store or other store
More

than once
aweek



Q.30 (FOOD PURCHASING BEHAVIOR) CONTINUED

E. Eat a meal out at a restaurant

More Once or Few
than once Oncea twice a times a Less No
a week week month year often Never opinion
2022 Jul 5-26 19 28 36 11 3 4 *
2021 Jul 6-21 17 26 31 13 5 7 *
2019 Jul 1-12 24 29 34 8 2 2 *
2018 Jul 1-11 18 27 39 8 3 5 --



College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258
371 171 197 256 110 95 125 146 160 92 117 104 144 113 122 123 104
37% 35% 38% 39% 33% 33% 41% 36% 45% 33% 32% 37% 35% 39% 33% 35% 40%
460 214 236 302
College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve
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